


Les Costes

VEÁL�Estornell 
Arbequina L�Estornell 

VEÀVEÀ
EARLY HARVESTEARLY HARVEST

Arbequina 75%Arbequina 75% 

Picual 25%Picual 25%

L’Estornell’Estornell 
EXTRA EXTRA VIRGIN OLIVE OIL  IRGIN OLIVE OIL  

Arbequina 100%Arbequina 100% 

Cool extractionCool extraction

L’Estornell’Estornell 
ORGANIC FARMINGORGANIC FARMING

Arbequina 100%Arbequina 100% 

Cool extractionCool extraction

L’Estornell’Estornell 
ARBEQUINA ARBEQUINA 

Arbequina 100%Arbequina 100% 

Cool extractionCool extraction

VEÀVEÀ
EXTRA EXTRA VIRGIN OLIVE OIL  IRGIN OLIVE OIL  

Arbequina 100%Arbequina 100% 

Cool extractionCool extraction

September 25th to 29thSeptember 25th to 29th

Bottle 500 mlBottle 500 ml

 (16,9  (16,9 FL.OZ.FL.OZ.) ) 

From October 25th to From October 25th to 

November 17thNovember 17th

Bottle 250 ml (8,46 Bottle 250 ml (8,46 FL.OZ.FL.OZ.) ) 

and 500 ml  (16,9 and 500 ml  (16,9 FL.OZ.FL.OZ.) ) 

From November 17th to From November 17th to 

December 15thDecember 15th

Bottle 250 ml (8,46 Bottle 250 ml (8,46 FL.OZ.FL.OZ.),),

 500 ml (16,9  500 ml (16,9 FL.OZ.FL.OZ.) and) and

750 ml (25,3 750 ml (25,3 FL.OZ.FL.OZ.), tin 0,5 and 1 L), tin 0,5 and 1 L

From October 25th to From October 25th to 

December 15thDecember 15th

Bottle 250 ml (8,46 Bottle 250 ml (8,46 FL.OZ.FL.OZ.),),

 500 ml (16,9  500 ml (16,9 FL.OZ.FL.OZ.) ) 

and 750 ml (25,3 and 750 ml (25,3 FL.OZ.FL.OZ.)

From October 25th to From October 25th to 

November 17thNovember 17th

Bottle 500 ml (16,9 Bottle 500 ml (16,9 FL.OZ.FL.OZ.),),

cartobol 2 L and can 5 Lcartobol 2 L and can 5 L

Early
Harvest

L�Estornell Organic Farming

OctoberOctober NovemberNovember DecemberDecemberSeptemberSeptember

Garnacha 100%Garnacha 100%

L’Estornell’Estornell 
RED WINE VINEGAR RED WINE VINEGAR 

Bottle 250 ml (8,46 Bottle 250 ml (8,46 FL.OZ.FL.OZ.)


